
Powell Butte, OR
Sanctuary Friday Night Lights Results
Friday, December 20th, 2019

Pee Wee 
1 Landyn Bafford Sheeza tuff pistol 20.563 $30.00)
2 Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye 20.789

.
Futurity 
Division I

1 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.573 $199.00)
2 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 18.874
3 Kaitlyn Radabaugh Styling in Blue 19.296
4 Patricia Freeman-Martin Cat Leia 19.437

Division II
1 Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 23.682 $133.00)
2 Kimber Beers Amazing Dox King Iggy 26.637

#1- Open 5D 
Divison I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.5 $218.00)
2 Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 17.845 $145.00)
3 Garan Buller WSR rooster 17.893
4 Katy Mckay Fuzzy Socks 17.987

Divison II
1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.11 $193.00)
2 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 18.117 $128.00)
3 Jamie Sutter Tax 18.183
4 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.224

Divison III
1 Garan Buller Caddy 18.522 $168.00)
2 Jackie Rhoden SL Enchanted Dasher 18.562 $112.00)
3 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.573
4 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 18.64
5 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.667
6 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.696
7 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 18.795
8 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.864
9 Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot (Tuff) 18.866
10 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 18.874
11 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 18.899



12 Courtney Thomas MP Haydays Missile 18.914

Division IV
1 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 19.056 $143.00)
2 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 19.208 $95.00)
3 Nicole Perez Cashs Plain James 19.442
4 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 19.493

Division V
1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 21.047 $118.00)
2 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 21.084 $78.00)

Courtney Thomas MP Dineros Shortcake 18.273 No Time
Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.344 No Time
Jessica Hannan Simon 18.687 No Time
Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 18.875 No Time
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 20.439 No Time
Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 23.682 No Time
Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax (Sister) 31.770 No Time
Taylor selby ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley) 34.064 No Time

#1 - Senior 
Divison I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.5 $30.00)
DivisonIII

1 Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot (Tuff) 18.866 $23.00)

#1 Youth 
Division I

1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.11 $102.00)

Division II
1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.667 $93.00)

Division III
1 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 19.208 $78.00)

Division IV
1 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 20.354 $68.00)
2 Amelia Harris Santana 20.363
3 Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 20.929
4 Tyler Wallace Vinnie 21.684
5 Karsyn West Moon 23.429
6 Hayden Bafford Nala 24.742



7 Emily Fitch Lynx 36.091
8 Ryann Bafford Hart's Gone Fishen 36.354

Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 20.439 No Time
Gracie Hemphill Chic  No Time

#2- Open 5D 
Divison I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.5 $160.00)
2 Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 17.845 $107.00)
3 Garan Buller WSR rooster 17.893

Division II
1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.11 $142.00)
2 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 18.117 $94.00)
3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.224

Division III
1 Garan Buller Caddy 18.522 $123.00)
2 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.573 $82.00)
3 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.667
4 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.696
5 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 18.795
6 Taylor selby ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley) 18.826
7 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.864
8 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 18.899

Division IV
1 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 19.056 $104.00)
2 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 19.208 $70.00)
3 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 19.493

Division V
1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 21.047 $86.00)
2 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 21.306 $58.00)

Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.344 No Time
Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 20.439 No Time
Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 23.682 No Time
Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax (Sister) 31.770 No Time

#2 - Senior 
Divison I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.5 $30.00)
Divison III



1 Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot (Tuff) 18.866 $23.00)

#2- Youth 
Division I

1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.11 $63.00)

Division II
1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.667 $57.00)

Division III
1 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 19.208 $48.00)
2 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 19.269

Division IV
1 Tyler Wallace Vinnie 21.684 $42.00)
2 Karsyn West Moon 23.429

Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 20.439 No Time
Gracie Hemphill Chic  No Time


